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Mike Hecker 
 

Linda Shaw 
 

James Rigano  
 

Yvonne Hennessey 
 

Social Media & Communications 
 

Co-Chair Drew Gamils 
dgamils@kblaw.com 

Co-Chair Rachel Partington 
rpartington@nyenvlaw.com 

* Twitter, LinkedIn & Communities 

The NY Environmental Lawyer 
Journal 

 
Jay L. Simpson 

jaysimpsonnyc@gmail.com  
 

* TNYEL + Essay Contest   

Hazardous Waste/Brownfield/Site 
Remediation 

 
Co-Chair David Freeman 

dfreeman@gibbonslaw.com 
Co-Chair Amy Lynn Reichhart 

areichhart@nixonpeabody.com  
Co-Chair Lawrence Schnapf 

Larry@Schnapflaw.com 
 
 

Environmental Insurance 
 

Co-Chair Michele Schroeder 
mschroeder@environrisk.com 

Co-Chair Jerry Cavaluzzi 
(jerrycavaluzzi@kennedyjenks.com) 

 

Environmental Business Transactions 
 

Co-Chair Jon Schuyler Brooks  
jbrooks@freeborn.com 
Co-Chair Donna Mussio 

Donna.Mussio@friedfrank.com 
 Co-Chair Helen Mauch 

helen@mintzermauch.com  
Co-Chair Adam Stolorow 
Astolorow@sprlaw.com 
Co-Chair Adam Schultz 

aschultz@couchwhite.com 
 

Pesticides, Agriculture & Rural 
Issues  

 
Co-Chair Scott H. Wyner 

shwyner@gmail.com 
Co-Chair Telisport W. Putsavage 

putsavagelaw@gmail.com 
Co-Chair Mackenzie Schoonmaker 

mschoonmaker@bdlaw.com 
 
 

Solid Waste 
 

Co-Chair Michael S. Bogin 
mbogin@sprlaw.com 

Co-Chair Steven C. Russo 
(russos@gtlaw.com) 

  

Continuing Legal Education 
 

Co-Chair Genevieve M. Trigg  
gtrigg@barclaydamon.com 

Co-Chair Marla Wieder 
  Wieder.Marla@epa.gov 

Co-Chair Lawrence Schnapf 
Larry@Schnapflaw.com 

 
  

Mining and Oil & Gas Exploration 
 

Co-Chair Alita Giuda 
agiuda@couchwhite.com 
Co-Chair Kevin Bernstein  

bernstk@bsk.com 
 
 
 
 

Energy and  
Global Climate Change 

 
Co-Chair Haley Carlock 

 hcarlock@scenichudson.org  
Co-Chair Gregory Brown 
 gbrown@bdflegal.com  
Co-Chair Carl Howard 
howard.carl@epa.gov 

Co-Chair Michael Gerrard 
michael.gerrard@aporter.com 

Co-Chair Kevin Healy 
jkhealy@bryancave.com 
Co-Chair Ginny Robbins  

vrobbins@bsk.com 

Adirondacks, Catskills, Forest 
Preserve & National Resource 

Management  
 

Co-Chair Claudia K. Braymer 
claudia@braymerlaw.com 

Co-Chair Thomas A. Ulasewicz  
tau@fmbf-law.com 
Co-Chair Jan Kublick 

Jan.kublick@gmail.com 
 

Corporate Counsel 
 
 

Co-Chair Howard Tollin 
HTollin@sterlingrisk.com  
Co-Chair Nick Ward-Willis 
Nward-willis@kblaw.com 
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Legislation  
 

Co-Chair John Parker 
 (parkerjlp@gmail.com) 

Need to solicit volunteers. 
* Legislative Forum in Spring 

Environmental Justice 
 

Chair Jose Almanzar 
JAlmanzar@bdlaw.com 

 
* Coordinate on Minority Fellowship 

 

Land Use and Environmental 
Impact Assessment 

 
Co-Chair Dan Richmond 

dmrichmond@zarin-steinmetz.com 
Co-Chair Frank Piccininni 

fpiccininni@sterlingrisk.com 
 
 

Enforcement & Compliance 
 

Co-Chair Susan Amron 
SAmron@planning.nyc.gov 
Co-Chair Matthew Sinkman 

matthew.sinkman@ag.ny.gov  
Co-Chair Karen Mintzer 

karen@mintzermauch.com  
 

Petroleum Spills 
 

Co-Chair Jeffrey Stravino 
 jstravin@hodgsonruss.com  

Co-Chair Melissa M. Valle 
mvalle@nyenvlaw.com 

 
* Annual Spills Conference 

 
 

  Toxic Torts 
 

Co-Chair Cheryl P. Vollweiler 
cvollweiler@traublieberman.com 

Co-Chair Dan Krainin  
dkrainin@bdlaw.com  

Future of Federal Envtl Policy 
Taskforce 

David Freeman 
dfreeman@gibbonslaw.com 

Gail Port 
(gport@proskauer.com)  

 Kevin Healy  
jkhealy@bryancave.com 

 
* coordinate response to issues of 

import 
  

 
Water Quality, Coastal & Wetland 

Resources 
 

Co-Chair Amy K. Kendall 
akendall@nyenvlaw.com 

Co-Chair Terresa M. Bakner 
tbakner@woh.com  
Nicholas C. Rigano 

nrigano@riganollc.com 
 

Membership, 
Diversity & Inclusion 

 
Co-Chair Christine Leas 

cleas@sprlaw.com 
Co-Chair Sarah Lobe 

Sarah.lobe@gmail.com 
Michael Hecker 

mhecker@hodgsonruss.com  
* Coordinate on Minority Fellowship 

  
• Representative to the House of Delegates:              Amy Kendall, David Quist (alternate) 
• EELS Liaison with Young Lawyers Section                                         William Kellermeyer 
• Representative to the NYSBA Executive Committee:              Robert Schofield, Whiteman, Osterman & Hanna 
• Counsel to Cabinet:                                                                              Alan Knauf 
• Liaison to NYSBA Cannabis Committee:                                           Telisport W. Putsavage 
• Awards Committee: Nick Ward-Willis + rotating members; propose awardees + Coordinate on Minority Fellowship 
• Nominating & ByLaws Committee: Current Secretary + rotating members (3-5 Total) to nominate next cabinet member + members at large, etc. 
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